Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums, factories and warehouses.
Features 90W 130W&180W&205W
270W&300W
Housing
Advanced thermal management aluminum
alloy with white coat �nish.
Suitable for pendent mount and Sling mount.

.)
130W/180W/205W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH03130W27VXXKYYY
Fixture Type
90      90W
130   130W
180   180W
190   190W
205   205W
210   210W
270   270W
300   300W
MLH03   Linear high bay series
Note:   1. The wattage is 180W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 190W.
2. The wattage is 205W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 210W.
3. 205W and 210W(standard 70 CRI), others(standard 80CRI).
4. Emergency battery is not optional while the voltage is 347-480V.
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
 347/480V
Voltage
M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD        Clear Diffuser
Lens
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
PHOTOMETRICS
180
9090
4545
45135
0
General
270W/300W
1208mm(47.55in.)
610m
m
(24.01in.)
73mm(2.87in.)
Weight:
90W:   6.98 lb
130W: 10.91 lb
180W: 11.76 lb
205W: 11.76 lb
210W: 14.26 lb
270W: 22.46 lb
300W: 22.49 lb
Updated date: 2019-03-07
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LED NO DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K 2835 MLH0390W27V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
5000K 2835 MLH0390W27V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
4000K 2835 MLH0390W48V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
5000K 2835 MLH0390W48V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
4000K 2835 MLH03130W27V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
5000K 2835 MLH03130W27V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
4000K 2835 MLH03130W48V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
5000K 2835 MLH03130W48V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
4000K 2835 MLH03180W27V40KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium
5000K 2835 MLH03180W27V50KCD[Blank,M][Blank,B] Premium